Lista de espera defintiva

N2 ORDEN
LISTA DE ESPERA

1
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SOLICITUD

6371
6999
7018
6956
6565
6767
6901
6836
6855
6406
6835
6562
6910
6509
6894
6441
6902
6652
6418
6469
7001
6447
6626
6862
6689
6921
6385
6832
6734

Colegio Mayor Ximénez de Cisneros

SOLICITANTE

OLMO PARRAS, VERONICA
JIMENEZ ALCAIDE, LAURA
DIAZ BLANCO, JESUS

DIAZ ROPERO SANCHEZ DE LEON, CARLOS

SAEZ REYES, PABLO

BUITRON BLANCO, CATALINA
CASALES PEREZ, ALEXANDRA
PERDIGUERO FERNANDEZ, ISABEL
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, XAN

MUNOZ VINAS, INES

GOMOLLON MORENO, CRISTINA
MATEU SAEZ, SEBASTIA

LOPEZ GULLON, SANDRA
MIRANDA SAN ANTONIO, BELEN
MARIN ALVAREZ, CLARA

ISASI LARRINAGA, JOSE MARIA
GOMEZ LORENZANA, CLAUDIA
BLAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ-BACA, GUSTAVO
ROCHE MENA, RAUL

LOPEZ ABALO, ANA

JIMENEZ ALCAIDE, ANA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, XULIA
GARCIA GARCIA, MARIO
HERNANDEZ AGUIAR, PATRICIA
CARBAJO HUERTAS, LAURA

VILA GRIJUELA, ANA

MANZANO MALDONADO, HELENA
GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
CICALI, CHIARA

20/28

Colegios Mayores Propios UCM

PUNTUACION DEFINITIVA
BAREMO

17,10
17,07
17,00
17,00
16,94
16,78
16,70
16,69
16,62
16,55
16,46
16,40
16,31
16,25
16,24
16,03
16,00
15,96
15,95
15,91
15,84
15,72
15,65
15,53
15,49
15,49
15,45
15,37
15,35

2023/2024



Lista de espera defintiva

N2 ORDEN
LISTA DE ESPERA

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

SOLICITUD

6523
6954
6997
6397
6360
6824
6796
6706
6597
6601
6951
6952
6416
6407
6667
6719
6971
6929
6690
6923
6443
6858
6762
6927
6605
7002
6412
6570

Colegio Mayor Ximénez de Cisneros

SOLICITANTE

PONS PAULA, PAULA
ESCANDELL PARTIDA, SARA
MURNOZ POYALES, MANUEL
GONZALEZ CASAS, CARMEN
MOYA CARNERO, PAULA
LAGUNAS CALAVIA, EGOITZ
MARIN RUIZ, VALERIANO
LLINAS FRAU, LLUIS

STICKEL CAMINA, ALEXANDER
SANCHEZ DE TORO, INES
BELLIDO FERNANDEZ, FATIMA

RODRIGUEZ DA COSTA, CHANTAL

BALLARIN CAMBRA, VANESA
SHIGAEVA SUBBOTINA, ARINA

DE LA ROSA DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL
ECHAVARRI FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS

BALLESTERO RIOS, CLAUDIA
MALCSINER, BENJAMIN
GALVACHE LOPEZ,, NURIA
SUSELBECK, JURI ANTONIO
CARCOBA DEL RIO, SILVIA
CASTILLO ASENJO, CAYETANA
GONZALEZ QUINTANAL, PAULA
BLAZQUEZ JIMENEZ, ANA
GARDOY FORTUNY, KOLDO
PARRA ARIAS, GUILLERMO
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, PABLO
GOMEZ SALINAS, JOEL

21/28

Colegios Mayores Propios UCM

PUNTUACION DEFINITIVA
BAREMO

15,28
15,25
15,16
15,05
15,00
14,88
14,87
14,76
14,75
14,69
14,68
14,59
14,53
14,50
14,45
14,45
14,43
14,41
14,40
14,37
14,29
14,29
14,28
14,25
14,25
14,24
14,24
14,22

2023/2024



Lista de espera defintiva

N2 ORDEN
LISTA DE ESPERA

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

SOLICITUD

6434
6872
6695
6859
7023
6934
6989
6480
6916
6580
6735
6589
6968
6682
6481
6809
7009
6885
6733
6396
6913
6727
6716
6908
7003
6722
6399
6567

Colegio Mayor Ximénez de Cisneros

SOLICITANTE

GARCIA GARRIDO, NATALIA
RUSAKIEWICZ SERNA, JUAN ANDRES
TRAPIEL TRAPIEL, IOAN RADU
CEGARRA LLORET, LUANA

DIAZ BENAITO, MIKEL

TIMANA ROCA, FLAVIA

VILLANUEVA GUILLEN, SOFIA
REBOLLO ALLUE, LUCIA

DE LA RIVA RUIZ, RODRIGO

VIDAL FERNANDEZ , EVA

PEREZ LUANA, ELENA

CANO RESINO, CLAUDIA

DICKINSON SANTIBANEZ, IRENE
GONZALVO OCHANDO, LUCIA

ROYO LUQUE, ARIADNA

SOLER VICENTE, CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ ROBAINA, DANIEL
CUESTA CUESTA, ALICIA

BERNABEU HERNANDEZ, AGUSTINA
AISA PRADERA, MARTIN

BUSTOS CARRIZOSA, VERA

JUNCO BRETON, IRENE

ORTEGA MARTINEZ DE GUERENU, DANIEL
SUBIELA PEREZ, JAIME

VILLANUEVA GUILLEN, GABRIEL
RAMOS MACIAS, MARIA FUSHAN
ALCON IGLESIAS, CELIA

BRIONGOS MARTIN, JAVIER

22/28

Colegios Mayores Propios UCM

PUNTUACION DEFINITIVA
BAREMO

14,19
14,14
14,00
14,00
14,00
14,00
13,90
13,89
13,87
13,87
13,85
13,80
13,78
13,78
13,75
13,74
13,72
13,68
13,67
13,63
13,63
13,63
13,63
13,63
13,63
13,61
13,46
13,44

2023/2024



Lista de espera defintiva

N2 ORDEN
LISTA DE ESPERA

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

SOLICITUD

6664
6612
6888
6458
6685
6402
6964
6604
6673
6926
6882
6915
6746
6736
6814
6666
6457
6912
7024
6531
6714
6606
6583
6474
6556
6986
6852
6627

Colegio Mayor Ximénez de Cisneros

SOLICITANTE

CAMARA GALARZA, DEICY MARIEL
HIDALGO IBARRONDO, ANNE

SANCHEZ LOZANO, DOMINGO

ANEL GARCIA , REBECA

GOFFAUX VATICAN, ADRIENNE

LA CALLE NAVARRO, LEONARDO
GUTIERREZ DEL ALAMO ESPEJO, EDUARDO
NOGUERO GOMEZ, MARISA

ACOSTA GUTIERREZ, JUAN JOSE

JARA CASTILLO, SELENE
RODRIGUEZ-PARETS SIERRA, ALEJANDRA
OJANGUREN RAMIREZ, MARINA
ROMERO RODRIGUEZ, MARINA

VOCES FABA, AINHOA

ZARAUZ CUERDA, PABLO

FERNANDEZ OLIVA, LUCIA

PARDO DE LA ROSA, DIEGO

CERNICH CASEIRO-ALVES, IAGO

USEROS OLMEDO, IRENE
CARNICERO PENA, MARTA

MAGANA MARTINEZ, ALBA

SUAREZ QUINTANA, LARA

TEJEDOR REDONDO, DAVID

SANCHEZ MOYANO, ISAIAS

AGUADO TORRES, EMMA

PADILLA PEREZ, PABLO

GIL DE SOLA MULET, LUIS

HERRERA SANTANA, ANTONIO

23/28

Colegios Mayores Propios UCM

PUNTUACION DEFINITIVA
BAREMO

13,44
13,39
13,37
13,35
13,30
13,29
13,27
13,25
13,25
13,25
13,24
13,20
13,18
13,18
13,16
13,13
13,11
13,05
13,01
13,00
13,00
13,00
13,00
12,94
12,90
12,89
12,84
12,83

2023/2024



Lista de espera defintiva

N2 ORDEN
LISTA DE ESPERA

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

SOLICITUD

6647
6807
6925
7025
6459
6380
6361
7022
7019
7017
6633
6426
6975
6615
6773
6812
6697
6503
6559
6382
7032
6875
6568
6990
7000
6493
6805
6693

Colegio Mayor Ximénez de Cisneros

SOLICITANTE

CABALLERO GARCIA, JUAN MANUEL
CASAS SUAREZ , LAURA

GARMENDIA LARRANAGA, MARKEL

LI WANG, DANIEL

MORENO ALMENDRO, SAMUEL

LEON MARTINEZ, DANIELA

PEDRAZ GARCIA, PABLO DE TARSO
LOPEZ DE LA RIVA AGERO, PAULA
QUINTANA PEREZ, CARMEN

SABUCEDO COSTA, MARCOS

TORRES DOMINGUEZ, GUILLERMO
HERRANZ DOS REIS, SOPHIA

FERRER LA MARNE, PABLO

DELGADO OLMEDO, CARMEN

CURROS GARCIA, MIGUEL

MARCOS ANGULO, JUAN

SALAVISA GARCIA BARCELO MARTINS, JOANA
CAYUSO ARBIZU, INES

FARIA, LAURA

CRIADO ALVAREZ, ROCIO

NETZEL GEORG, JONAS

LUCAS VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA, MARIA
HIGUERA ESCALANTE, ANDRES
SANTO-DOMINGO JIMENEZ, VALENTINA
MACHIN PERDOMO, AURORA MARINA
ROMERA ONA, GONZALO

ESPINOSA VILLARROEL, JAVIERA
CASTILLO ALVAREZ, LUCIA

24/28

Colegios Mayores Propios UCM

PUNTUACION DEFINITIVA
BAREMO

12,80
12,80
12,79
12,78
12,74
12,71
12,59
12,56
12,55
12,55
12,53
12,52
12,51
12,50
12,47
12,44
12,32
12,31
12,28
12,25
12,20
12,16
12,13
12,06
12,04
12,04
12,03
12,00

2023/2024



Lista de espera defintiva

N2 ORDEN
LISTA DE ESPERA

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

SOLICITUD

6797
7030
6683
6537
6987
6752
6572
6651
6392
6660
6873
6592
6454
6808
6724
6491
6933
6803
6656
6936
6573
6698
6793
6655
6401
6640
6594
6564

Colegio Mayor Ximénez de Cisneros

SOLICITANTE

KNIGHT KNIGHT, THEA
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ENCINA
RIVERO PEREZ, CARLA

GALINDO MARIN, JAVIER

DE BEJAR CEGARRA, ENRIQUE
HORTELANO RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
PINEDA BLANCO, HERMES MANUEL
MURO ROMERO, DANIELA

RACHCOVSKY RACHCOVSKY, DYLAN
CARLOS POLO, MARINO

IMBERNON PEREZ, ELIAS

GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, HUGO
GALDAMEZ MATAMOROS, MARIA JOSE
ROMAN BENITO, PABLO

ANDUAGA FERNANDEZ, ANNE

DIEZ DONCEL, JOSE MARIA

LEON MINOTA, YEISON

CRUZ HERNANDEZ, JAVIER

BELLO ALBALADEJO, ANDRES

GARCIA CASTRO, ADRIANA

SAENZ ROBLES, DIEGO

PALACIOS RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTIAN SEBASTIAN
LARCADA SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GUTIERREZ MENOR, IGNACIO

DURAN SANCHEZ, ALBERTO

PACHECO LOPEZ DE URALDE, SOLEDAD
GOMEZ GARCIA, CRISTINA

ESTELLER PEREZ, CANDELA

25/28

Colegios Mayores Propios UCM

PUNTUACION DEFINITIVA
BAREMO

12,00
11,94
11,87
11,84
11,82
11,80
11,77
11,76
11,62
11,56
11,55
11,50
11,49
11,43
11,42
11,40
11,39
11,36
11,35
11,35
11,25
11,18
11,02
11,01
11,00
10,65
10,64
10,35

2023/2024



Lista de espera defintiva

N2 ORDEN
LISTA DE ESPERA

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

SOLICITUD

6840
6930
6650
7020
6899
6368
6992
6870
6949
6839
6943
6522
6831
6853
6414
6825
6860
6444
6942
6453
6935
6415

Colegio Mayor Ximénez de Cisneros

SOLICITANTE

FERNANDEZ TELLO, PABLO

GIRALDO HERRERA GIRALDO, PEDRO

ACEVEDO GALLARDO, CLAUDIA

BAZACO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

RODRIGUEZ ROJO, SILVIA
IZAGUIRRE ISA, PAULA
PEREZ CORCOLES, ELVIRA

ALVAREZ DE SOTOMAYOR VERGARA, LUCIA

PEREZ MENENDEZ, OLAYA

FERNANDEZ-COUTO ALVAREZ, DIEGO

HALKA, NATALIA
MARIN PASTOR, VIOLETA
LOPEZ GESTOSO, LUCIA
PELAEZ CIENFUEGOS, CARLOS
MARTIN DOVAL, LUCAS
GIRON LAFUENTE, JOSE
OLIVARES GOMEZ, NESTOR
CABRERA GONZALEZ, PILAR
CHUMBE ROSAS, RENZO
CLEMENTE ANGEL, LORENZO
IMBERNON PEREZ, MERCEDES
JIMENEZ , HANNAH

26/28

Colegios Mayores Propios UCM

PUNTUACION DEFINITIVA
BAREMO

10,33
10,33
10,22
10,16
10,12
9,83
9,76
9,74
9,70
9,63
8,87
8,80
8,70
8,63
8,33
7,90
6,82
6,80
6,00
5,00
5,00
4,38

2023/2024



	CISNEROS

